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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(1011312) : 1011312 : IT_Google Workspace (1421311) : 1421311 : Essential Bakery & Confectionery – I (Practical) (1591111) : 1591111 : Fundamentals of Hospitality -I

(1591112) : 1591112 : Fundamentals of Hospitality-II (1591113) : 1591113 : Fundamentals of Hospitality - Practical (1591411) : 1591411 : Restaurants Skills Practical’s

(1591412) : 1591412 : Basic Rooms Division Practical (2511514) : 2511514 : Business Communication Skills I (B.com) (2521615) : 2521615 : Introductionto Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health &Fitness andYoga

(2531511) : 2531511 : Indian Knowledge System (2541514) : 2541514 : Fundamental of People’s Skills

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

1011312 IT_Google Workspace 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1421311 Essential Bakery & Confectionery – I (Practical) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1591111 Fundamentals of Hospitality -I 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1591112 Fundamentals of Hospitality-II 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1591113 Fundamentals of Hospitality - Practical 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1591411 Restaurants Skills Practical’s 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
1591412 Basic Rooms Division Practical 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2511514 Business Communication Skills I (B.com) 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00

2521615 Introductionto Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00

2531511 Indian Knowledge System 2.00 8.00 20.00 12.00 30.00 20.00 50.00
2541514 Fundamental of People’s Skills 2.00 12.00 30.00 8.00 20.00 20.00 50.00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0950: BUNTS SANGHAS RAMANATH PAYYADE COLLEGE OF HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT STUDIES

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery
– I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality-II (THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants
Skills Practical’s
(THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTA
L
( 550
)
äC

RESU
LT

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100361 MOHAMMAD AYAAN FAROOQUI Repeater MALE (MU0341120240159691) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 ABS 18+ P 16+ P 22+ P 19+ P 19+ P 24+ P 23+ P 23+ P 17+ P 12+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 10+ P 17+ P 13+ P 13+ P 13+ P 16+ P 20+ P 18+ P 17+ P 22+ P (360) ABSE
NT

TOT 8 0 F 2 0.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 43+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 152.0 0.000
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery
– I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality -I
(THEORY)

1591112 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality-II
(THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 :
Restaurants Skills
Practical’s (THEORY)

1591412 : Basic
Rooms Division
Practical (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100363 KHARAT MANTHAN SANTOSH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240159683) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 24 P 16 P 12+ P 12 P 22+ P 14+ P 13+ P 12+ P 22+ P 12+ P 12+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 10 P 15+ P 10+ P 15+ P 9+ P 8+ P 13+ P 15+ P 12+ P 13 P (299) PASS

TOT 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 22 118.0 5.363
64

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery
– I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality -I
(THEORY)

1591112 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality-II
(THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 :
Restaurants Skills
Practical’s (THEORY)

1591412 : Basic
Rooms Division
Practical (THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100364 HARSHAL KOTIAN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240159686) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 20+ P 17+ P 12+ P 13 P 17+ P 13+ P 14+ P 12+ P 19+ P 8 0 F 0.0 9+ P MARK
S

I1 10+ P 11+ P 13+ P 10+ P 12+ P 8+ P 10+ P 11+ P 18+ P 13+ P 12+ P (282) FAILE
D

TOT 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 23 4 D 2 8.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 104.0 0.000
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery
– I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality-II (THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants Skills
Practical’s (THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550
)
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100365 SAWANT HARSH MUKUND Repeater MALE (MU0341120240159703) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 14+ P 15+ P 12+ P 17 P 17+ P 22+ P 18+ P 12+ P 21+ P 14 P 9+ P MARK
S

I1 10+ P 12+ P 13+ P 12+ P 12+ P 15+ P 12+ P 9+ P 20+ P 13+ P 11 @1 P (311) PASS

TOT 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 21 4 D 2 8.0 22 126.0 5.727
27

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery
– I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality-II (THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants Skills
Practical’s (THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550
)
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100366 BAATH PARVEER SINGH AMARJEET SINGH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240160404) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 13+ P 18+ P 12+ P 12+ P 15+ P ABS 19+ P 23+ P 27+ P 13+ P 10+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 8+ P 16+ P 9+ P 10+ P ABS 13+ P 10+ P 20+ P 14+ P 17+ P (287) ABSE
NT

TOT 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 0 F 2 0.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 47+ 10 O 2 20.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 22 116.0 0.000
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery –
I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality-II (THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants
Skills Practical’s
(THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550
)
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100367 GAWARE SHRAWANI DEEPAK Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240159719) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 14+ P 21+ P 18+ P 16+ P 22+ P 20 P 26+ P 20+ P 26+ P 15+ P 17+ P MARK
S

I1 9+ P 20+ P 15+ P 16+ P 14+ P 15 P 18+ P 15+ P 20+ P 16+ P 19+ P (392) PASS

TOT 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 44+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 46+ 10 O 2 20.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 22 170.0 7.727
27

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery –
I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality-II (THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants
Skills Practical’s
(THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550
)
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100368 ARMAAN ANSARI Repeater MALE (MU0341120240160403) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 12+ P 19+ P 14+ P 12+ P 20+ P 20+ P 14+ P 12+ P 24+ P 1 0 F 0.0 8+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 8+ P 14+ P 11+ P 14+ P 14+ P 10+ P 12+ P 20+ P 14+ P 12+ P (293) FAILE
D

TOT 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 23+ 4 D 2 8.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 44+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 108.0 0.000
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery
– I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality-II
(THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants
Skills Practical’s
(THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550
)
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100369 OMKAR RAJENDRA GANEKAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240159672) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 17+ P 15+ P 15+ P 12+ P 22+ P 20+ P 17+ P 12+ P 21+ P 12 P 9+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 12+ P 14+ P 10+ P 14+ P 13+ P 12+ P 12+ P 20+ P 13+ P 12+ P (312) PASS

TOT 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 22+ 4 D 2 8.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 21+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 126.0 5.727
27

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery
– I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality-II
(THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants
Skills Practical’s
(THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550
)
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100370 SHIRGAONKAR VEDANT DINESH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240159710) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 17+ P 16+ P 12+ P 14+ P 18+ P 16+ P 18+ P 12+ P 21+ P 13 P 14+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 11+ P 14+ P 10+ P 12+ P 11+ P 12+ P 16+ P 18+ P 12+ P 12+ P (307) PASS

TOT 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 22 124.0 5.636
36
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PAGE : 7

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery
– I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality-II (THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants
Skills Practical’s
(THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550
)
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100371 VEDANT SUNIL JADHAV Repeater MALE (MU0341120240159675) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 16+ P 15+ P 14+ P 18+ P 19+ P 21+ P 19+ P 16+ P 25+ P 15 P 10+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 11+ P 15+ P 11+ P 13+ P 14+ P 12+ P 11+ P 20+ P 16+ P 12+ P (331) PASS

TOT 24+ 4 D 2 8.0 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 45+ 10 O 2 20.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 138.0 6.272
73

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery
– I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality-II (THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants
Skills Practical’s
(THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550
)
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100372 ABHISHEK ANAND JAISWAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240159676) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 12+ P 17+ P 13+ P 12+ P 15+ P 15+ P 17+ P 12+ P 26+ P 12+ P 9+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 11+ P 13+ P 10+ P 10+ P 10+ P 11+ P 14+ P 20+ P 17+ P 16 P (300) PASS

TOT 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 22+ 4 D 2 8.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 46+ 10 O 2 20.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 22 122.0 5.545
45
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OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Science (Hospitality Studies) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

PAGE : 8

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

1011312 : IT_Google
Workspace (THEORY)

1421311 : Essential
Bakery & Confectionery –
I (Practical) (THEORY)

1591111 :
Fundamentals of
Hospitality -I (THEORY)

1591112 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality-II (THEORY)

1591113 : Fundamentals
of Hospitality - Practical
(THEORY)

1591411 : Restaurants
Skills Practical’s
(THEORY)

1591412 : Basic Rooms
Division Practical
(THEORY)

2511514 : Business
Communication Skills I
(B.com) (THEORY)

2521615 : Introductionto
Sports,PhysicalLiteracy,Health
&Fitness andYoga (THEORY)

2531511 : Indian
Knowledge System
(THEORY)

2541514 : Fundamental
of People’s Skills
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550
)
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (30/12) External (20/8)

Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(20/8) Internal(30/12)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

511100373 PAWAR AARYA SHRIDHAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240159694
) MU-0950: Bunts Sanghas Ramanath Payyade College of Hospitality Management Studies

E1 18+ P 18+ P 12+ P 18+ P 17+ P 20+ P 22+ P 14+ P 22+ P 12+ P 10+ P MARK
S

I1 8+ P 12+ P 17+ P 14+ P 11+ P 13+ P 14+ P 14+ P 18+ P 17+ P 16 P (337) PASS

TOT 26+ 5 C 2 10.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 22 144.0 6.545
45


